
 
Administration Center – Office of the Superintendent 

1810 North Grant Street 
Phone: (765) 482-0380                                             LEBANON, INDIANA 46052                                               Fax: (765) 483-3053 

 
 

 
SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS 

 
January 2015 - January 2016 

 
 
Tuesday January 20  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday February 17  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday March 17  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School  
 
Tuesday April 21  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday May 19  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday June 16  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday July 21   5:00 pm Lebanon High School  
       (Budget Work Session) 
 
Tuesday July 21   7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday August 18  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 

 
Tuesday September 15  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
       (Adopt 2016 Budget) 
 
Tuesday October 20  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday November 17  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday  December 15  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
January 2016 Reorganization Meeting TBA 
 
Tuesday  January 19  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
 
**** SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
1/9/2015 


